WHAT YOUR MONEY BUYS

How the Money You Raised Helps.

Purchases for 2010-2011

Calendars & Diaries
Xmas presents for 2012
Stethoscopes

12 x Storage Boxes
Trolley shelves

12 Lockers

Linen Trolley

Various items

4 pairs Posey Mitts
Shelving

6 x Lockers

Shredder

2 x Tables

Patient Bed

Dripstands

Furniture

Furniture

Furniture

Furniture

Heavy duty Microwave Oven
Blood Pressure monitors
2 x Surgeon Chairs
Books etc

Equipment

Equipment

2 x Trolleys, 2 x Shower Chairs

Furniture
Website
Fans etc.
20 x Chairs

18 x Chairs

Staff of HNPC

Patients in over Xmas 2010
ITU

ITU

ITU

ITU

Surg. Ward

Surg. Ward

Surg. Ward

Surg. Ward

X-Ray Dept.

Surg. Ward

Medical Ward

ITU

Surg. Ward

Out Patients Dept.
HPNC Team

HPNC Team

HPNC Team

ITU

Medical Ward

Op. Theatres
Neuropsychology Dept.
Speech & Language Dept.
HPNC Records Dept.
Surg. Ward

HPNC Offices

HPNC

Surg. Ward
Outpatients Dept.

Surg. Ward

£219.57
£160.29
£388.87
£138.88
£357.20
£1,497.60
£797.22
£352
£161.76
£199.68
£748.80
£471.54
£684.00
£10,540,00
£480.03
£581.00
£602.50
£134.66
£672.65
£684.00
£2,105.95
£3,900.00
£890.40
10,800.00
£168.84
£1,657.96
£1,203.22
£383.40

£58.39

£719.38



Patients Chair Scales
3 x Trolleys

17 x Bedside Trolleys
Books

Laminators

3 x Gas lift & 2 x Shower chairs

Various items

Trolleys

Sign Printing Machine
Trolleys etc.

Food etc. for Fishtank
Nerve Ultrasound system
2 x Water dispenser units
Answerphone systems
Medical Maxblend System
Cartridges for Print Machine
Various items

Patient Bedweigher

Surg. Ward
Surg. Ward
Med. Ward
Head Injuries Dept.
Surg. Ward

Surg. Ward

Speech & Language Dept.

Surg. Ward
HPNC

Surg. Ward
Outpatients Dept.
Theatres
Theatres

HPNC

ITU

HPNC

Physiotherapy Dept.

Surg. Ward

TOTAL

£602.00
£343.08
£5.202.00
£147.00
£316.67
£1,061.50
£345.68
£793.20
£2,677.02
£1,239.30
£75.17
£12,352.50
£198.36
£233.75
£6,408.40
£470.34
£753.67
£2,820.00

£ 68,010.73



