WHAT YOUR MONEY BUYS

How the Money You Raised Helps.

Purchases for 2010-2011

Calendars & Diaries	Staff of HNPC	£219.57
Xmas presents for 2012	Patients in over Xmas 2010	£160.29
Stethoscopes	ITU	£388.87
12 x Storage Boxes	ITU	£138.88
Trolley shelves	ITU	£357.20
12 Lockers	ITU	£1,497.60
Linen Trolley	Surg. Ward	£797.22
Various items	Surg. Ward	£352
4 pairs Posey Mitts	Surg. Ward	£161.76
Shelving	Surg. Ward	£199.68
6 x Lockers	X-Ray Dept.	£748.80
Shredder	Surg. Ward	£471.54
2 x Tables	Medical Ward	£684.00
Patient Bed	ITU	£10,540,00
Dripstands	Surg. Ward	£480.03
Furniture	Out Patients Dept.	£581.00
Furniture	HPNC Team	£602.50
Furniture	HPNC Team	£134.66
Furniture	HPNC Team	£672.65
Heavy duty Microwave Oven	ITU	£684.00
Blood Pressure monitors	Medical Ward	£2,105.95
2 x Surgeon Chairs	Op. Theatres	£3,900.00
Books etc	Neuropsychology Dept.	£890.40
Equipment	Speech & Language Dept.	10,800.00
Equipment	HPNC Records Dept.	£168.84
2 x Trolleys, 2 x Shower Chairs	Surg. Ward	£1,657.96
Furniture	HPNC Offices	£1,203.22
Website	HPNC	£383.40
Fans etc.	Surg. Ward	£58.39
20 x Chairs	Outpatients Dept.	
18 x Chairs	Surg. Ward	£719.38

Patients Chair Scales	Surg. Ward	£602.00
3 x Trolleys	Surg. Ward	£343.08
17 x Bedside Trolleys	Med. Ward	£5.202.00
Books	Head Injuries Dept.	£147.00
Laminators	Surg. Ward	£316.67
3 x Gas lift & 2 x Shower chairs	Surg. Ward	£1,061.50
Various items	Speech & Language Dept.	£345.68
Trolleys	Surg. Ward	£793.20
Sign Printing Machine	HPNC	£2,677.02
Trolleys etc.	Surg. Ward	£1,239.30
Food etc. for Fishtank	Outpatients Dept.	£75.17
Nerve Ultrasound system	Theatres	£12,352.50
2 x Water dispenser units	Theatres	£198.36
Answerphone systems	HPNC	£233.75
Medical Maxblend System	ITU	£6,408.40
Cartridges for Print Machine	HPNC	£470.34
Various items	Physiotherapy Dept.	£753.67
Patient Bedweigher	Surg. Ward	£2,820.00
	TOTAL	£ 68,010.73